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TOP WIN & LOSS TRADES

Signal Date Pair Final Profit
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Signal Date Pair Trade Loss
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24.10.2019
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Signal Date T-Pair Buy Rate Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Stop Loss Final Profit/Loss Tot. Dur. (days)

9.09.2019

10.09.2019

25.09.2019

27.09.2019

27.09.2019

2.10.2019

2.10.2019

3.10.2019

3.10.2019

4.10.2019

8.10.2019

8.10.2019

8.10.2019

8.10.2019

8.10.2019

8.10.2019

13.10.2019

13.10.2019

14.10.2019

17.10.2019

WABI/BTC

BRD/BTC

WABI/BTC

ETH/BTC

KMD/BTC

LRC/BTC

LSK/BTC

POLY/BTC

TOMO/BTC

AGI/BTC

BAT/BTC

BNB/BTC

FET/BTC

LOOM/BTC

NANO/BTC

ZIL/BTC

NEO/BTC

ZEC/BTC

DUSK/BTC

LINK/BTC

0.00001903

0.00002435

0.00001220

0.02060000

0.00007100

0.00000393

0.00001030

0.00000320

0.00003850

0.00000260
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0.00031200

0.00002100

0.00002670

0.00001455

0.02300000

0.00007950

0.00000438

0.00001120

0.00000353

0.00004460

0.00000292

0.00002525

0.00027000

0.00000532

0.00000365

0.00001020

0.00000084

0.00000960

0.00004870

0.00000960

0.00034100

0.00002220

0.00002800

0.00001660

0.02435000

0.00008600

0.00000468

0.00001180

0.00000379

0.00004830

0.00000315

0.00002610

0.00031500

0.00000584

0.00000408

0.00001080

0.00000092

0.00001015

0.00005180

0.00001012

0.00038000

0.00001720

0.00002150

0.00001110

0.01943500

0.00006650
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0.00000300
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17.10.2019

17.10.2019

19.10.2019

22.10.2019

22.10.2019

24.10.2019

27.10.2019

MATIC/BTC

SNM/BTC

NKN/BTC

DUSK/BTC

RVN/BTC

INS/BTC

FET/BTC

0.00000170

0.00000141

0.00000398

0.00000740

0.00000380

0.00002450

0.00000413

0.00000180

0.00000154

0.00000425
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0.00000408

0.00002750
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0.00000195

0.00000175
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1) DETAILED STATS OF TARGETS (T1, T2, T3 etc.)
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2) TARGET DURATION vs PROFIT/LOSS SCATTER CHART
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